ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 5
KA12038-3500D24B RD-L KAKU 24V DC Axial
Fan
SKU: KA12038-3500D24B RD-L
Price: $17.82
Categories: Fans
Tags: KAKU
Product Link:
-fan/
Product Description
The KAKU KA12038-3500D24B RD-L is a 24VDC Axial Fan with dimensions of 120x120x38mm.
It operates on 24VDC, drawing 0.5A of current and consuming 12W of power. This version
comes with 3-wire leads for connection. Designed for general cooling applications where a
24VDC power source is available, this fan provides basic air movement capabilities.
KA12038-3500D24B RD-L Fan Parameters
Model: KA12038-3500D24B RD-L
Manufacturer: KAKU
Type: DC Axial Fan
Dimensions: 120 x 120 x 38 mm
Nominal Voltage: 24 V DC
Rated Current: 0.5 A
Power Consumption: 12 W
Termination: 3-wire leads
Application: General cooling applications.
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 5 of 5
Scan for product details: